Tulokset

Merkkikilpailu
Makelanrinteen Uintikeskus, 10.4.2013

Kultamerkki, 1 metri

Hyppaaja Joukkue
1. Veera Peippo Harveli ry
2. Veera Punkka Harveli ry

Tulos
220,40 88%
191,45 76%



Merkkikilpailu
Makelanrinteen Uintikeskus, 10.4.2013

Pronssimerkki

N

Hyppaaja
Aleksi Huttunen
Roosa Pajamaéki
Jeeli Puhto

Tulokset

Joukkue
Harveli ry
Harveli ry
Harveli ry

Tulos

108,90 99%

94,35
85,80

85%
78%



Merkkikilpailu
Makelanrinteen Uintikeskus, 10.4.2013

Rautamerkki

NNOoOwWww®wd R

Hyppaaja
Aleksi Huttunen
Jeeli Puhto

Anri Riikonen
Niila Puhto

Julia Putkonen
Alida Puhto
Emma Hanninen
Roosa Pajamaéki

Tulokset

Joukkue
Harveli ry
Harveli ry
Harveli ry
Harveli ry
Harveli ry
Harveli ry
Harveli ry
Harveli ry

Tulos
48,00
42,00
40,50
40,50
40,50
39,00
36,00
36,00

MERKK
93%
90%
90%
90%
86%
80%
80%



Tulokset

Merkkikilpailu
Makelanrinteen Uintikeskus, 10.4.2013

Perusmerkki 36 pistetta

Hyppaaja Joukkue
1. Aleksi Huttunen Harveli ry
2. Roosa Pajamaki Harveli ry

Tulos
49,50
37,50
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